First Name
Jonathan
Joshua
Adam
Anthony
Corey
Phillip
Zachary
Dominic
Alex
Edwin
Alex

Al

JW
Parker
Dimitri
Ted

Pat
Joey
Roger
Tony
Sean
Niall
Thomas
Mario
Sean
Ray
Griffen
mike
Andrew
Adam

James Gordon

Tom
Zakkery
Nicholas
Zach
Cole
Benjamin
Andrew
Mitch
Seth
Gavin

Last Name
Adams
Avallone
Bialecki
Boddy
Bohach
Bryant
Carreon
Charnier
Cranmer
Fumich
Garnaut
Geoghegan
Heape Bell
Henry
Karakis
Kilgore
Kuntz
Lubera
Mazzarella
Mazzarella
McFarland
McNamara
Miller
Mockus
Nutt

Ortiz
Palmer
Powell
Quesnell
Reqini
Reilly
Rodgers
Root

Ross
Salahat
Shaffer
Sinegar
Slonkosky
Sora
Sorkin
Spohn

Height
6'2"
511"
5'8"
5'11
5'10"
5"11
62"
5'10"
6'4"
511"
6'1"
5'10"
5'9"
5'10"
5'10"
6'1"
6'3
5'10"
5'9"
6'0"
6'0"
6'0
6'0"
5'9"
57"
6'1"
511"
6
5'8
5'10"
5'8"
6'0
6'3"
6'2
6'0"
6'1"
5'9
5'11
5'10"
6'1
5'10"

Weight

170
260
245
218
210
210
220
200
215
190
245
255
174
175
230
195
225
165
200
210
225
210
200
170
180
210
190
205
180
190
145
170
220
188
150
175
155
160
175
205
180



Ryan
Brad
Allen
Frank
Zackery
Mitch
Adam
Kyle
Cody
Robert
Mikayla
Anthony
Joshua
Bill
Spencer
Joseph
Ify
Stewart
Spencer
Eric
Logan

Steinmetz 5'10"

Stott 6'3"
Viancourt 6'3"
Viancourt 6'1"
Wiederhold 5'10"
Williams 6'3"
Wolf 511"
Park 511"
Wilson 6'
Oswald 5'11"
Pruitt 51
Williams 6'1"
Peterson 59"
Gregory 5'10
Kluge 6'0"
Pilla 511"
Igboaka 6'1
Seely 6'2"
Kluge 6'0"
Osborne 59
Battershell 57"

195
215
230
225
205
190
192
1143
225
210
100
225
180
205
230
160
235
215
230
186
180



Position(s) Class Rank

Flanker, 8 Senior
Prop, hooker Junior
Prop, Hooker Senior
Second Row, freshman
Prop, hooker Sophomore
Scrum half, flanker Freshman
Lock Sophomore
inside/outside center Sophmore
Lock, Number 8 Sophomore
Inside Center, Outside Cei Senior
Prop, lock Senior
Hooker, Prop, and flanker Freshman
8 man, Flanker Junior
Flanker Freshman

Tighthead Prop, Loosehea Sophomore

Center Sophmore
Lock, Flanker Junior
Wing, Fullback Junior
Director of Rugby Grad.

Head Coach

No.8, flanker Sophmore
Flanker, 8-man Sophomore
wing, flanker Sophomore
outside center, wing sophmore
Wing, Center Sophmore
Primary Mother, Secondar Sophomore
Center Sophomore
Center Junior

outside/inside center, whel Freshman
Fullback Sophomore
Wing, Scrum-Half, Outside Freshman

Full Back, Fly-Half Sophomore
lock, flank sophmore

Fly Half, Fullback Sophomore
Flanker Freshmen

Wing, Fullback Sophomore
Wing, Fullback Sophomore
Wing, Fly, Fullback Sophomore

Fullback, Scrumhalf, Flyha Junior
Wing Junior
Outside Center, Inside CelJunior

Current Major

Computer Science

Film production

Dietetics

AYA Integrated Science
Business undecided
Business: marketing
Journalism

Engineering Technologies
Exercise Science
Construction Management
Pre-physical Therapy
exercise science
Architecture

Exercise Science
Actuarial Science
Business

Exercise Science
Neuroscience

Biology

Athletic Training
Business
Undecided
Communications
Biology

ECT

Sport Management
Exercise Science
undecided
Accounting

Jazz Studes

AYA History
environmental science
Business
Engineering Tech
Physics

Exercise Science
AYA Mathematics
Economics
Exercise science
Criminal Justice



center, scrum half, flanker Freshman

Assistant Coach

flanker, 8 man, second rov freshman

FLANKER 7, Flanker 6

Hooker
Center
Center
Wing
prop
Flanker

Senior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
senior
Senior

Emergency First Respond Sophomore

Number 8, second row

Outside Center
Wing

Inside Center, Flyhalf

wing
Prop, Second Row
Lock, flanker

Inside Center, Flyhalf

wing, fullback
8 man, Flanker

Sophomore
Senior
frshman
Freshman
junior
Freshman
sophomore
Freshman
jr.
Sophomore

Undecided

business

Criminal Justice
Criminal Justice
Marine Biology
Business
Business

political science
Exercise Science
Athletic Training
Psychology
Exercise Science
undecided
Business
Business analytics
Biochemistry
aviation technology
Business

criminal justice
Exercise Science



High School

Mason High School
Midpark

Otsego

Avon

Willard high school
Moeller highschool
Avon Lake High School
Westerville North
Avon High School
West Geauga High School
Chagrin Falls
Naperville North HS
Coventry High School
Maumee High School
Actuarial Science
Avon Lake High School
Madison High School
Avon Lake

Lakewood

Bowling Green
Muskego High School
St. Edward

Rossford High School
Lincoln-way north

St. Xavier

Firelands High School
Dunbarton HS

Central Bucks East
Ridgefield High school
Muskego High School

Hometown
Mason, OH
Berea, OH

Grand Rapids, OH
Avon, OH

Willard, oh
Cincinnati, OH
Avon Lake, OH
Westerville, Ohio
Salem, OH
Chesterland, OH
Chagrin Falls, OH
Naperville, IL
Naples, Florida
Maumee, OH
Copley, OH

Avon Lake, OH
Mentor, OH
Lakewood, OH
Lakewood, Ohio
Bowling Green, Ohio
Wind Lake, WI
Lakewood, OH
Perrysburg, OH
Wonder Lake, IL
Cincinnati, Ohio
South Amherst, Ohio
Toronto, Ontario
Doylestown, PA
Ridgefield, CT
Muskego, W1

West Windsor-Plainsobro Highschao Princeton, NJ

Otsego

Mentor High

South County High School
Perrysburg

Muskego High School
Elyria

Versailles

Dunbarton High School
Huntley

Northmont High School

Grand Rapids, OH
Mentor, OH

Lorton, VA
Perrysburg, OH
Muskego, WI
Elyria, OH
Versailles, OH
Pickering, Ontario
Lake in the Hills, IL
New Lexington, OH



Avon Avon, OH

Otsego Bowling Green, Ohio
benedictine high school, parma rugl Hinckley, Ohio
Holy Name Hinckley, OH
Cousino Warren, Mi
Miamisburg Miamisburg, OH
Eastwood Luckey, OH
Ambherst Steele Highschool Ambherst, Ohio
Ambherst Ambherst, OH
Geneseo Central Genesseo, NY
Wayne Tipp City, Ohio
Reynoldsburg high school Reynoldsburg, OH
Elmwood Bloomdale, OH
Delsea Regional HS Newfield,NJ
Perrysburg High School Perrysburg, OH
mayfield Gates Mills, OH
St. Ignatius High School Cleveland, OH
Worthington Kilbourne Powell, OH
Perrysburg Perrysburg, OH
Glenoak Canton, OH

Hicksville High School Hicksville, OH



