First Name	Last Name	Height	Weight
Jonathan	Adams	6'2"	170
Joshua	Avallone	5'11"	260
Adam	Bialecki	5'8"	245
Anthony	Boddy	5'11	218
Corey	Bohach	5'10"	210
Phillip	Bryant	5"11	210
Zachary	Carreon	6'2"	220
Dominic	Charnier	5'10"	200
Alex	Cranmer	6'4"	215
Edwin	Fumich	5'11"	190
Alex	Garnaut	6'1"	245
AJ	Geoghegan	5'10"	255
JW	Heape Bell	5'9"	174
Parker	Henry	5'10"	175
Dimitri	Karakis	5'10"	230
Ted	Kilgore	6'1"	195
Pat	Kuntz	6'3	225
Joey	Lubera	5'10"	165
Roger	Mazzarella	5'9"	200
Tony	Mazzarella	6'0"	210
Sean	McFarland	6'0"	225
Niall	McNamara	6'0	210
Thomas	Miller	6'0"	200
Mario	Mockus	5'9"	170
Sean	Nutt	5'7"	180
Ray	Ortiz	6'1"	210
Griffen	Palmer	5'11"	190
mike	Powell	6'	205
Andrew	Quesnell	5'8	180
Adam	Regini	5'10"	190
James Gordon	Reilly	5'8"	145
Tom	Rodgers	6'0	170
Zakkery	Root	6'3"	220
Nicholas	Ross	6'2	188
Zach	Salahat	6'0"	150
Cole	Shaffer	6'1"	175
Benjamin	Sinegar	5'9	155
Andrew	Slonkosky	5'11	160
Mitch	Sora	5'10"	175
Seth	Sorkin	6'1	205
Gavin	Spohn	5'10"	180

Ryan	Steinmetz	5'10"	195
Brad	Stott	6'3"	215
Allen	Viancourt	6'3"	230
Frank	Viancourt	6'1"	225
Zackery	Wiederhold	5'10"	205
Mitch	Williams	6'3"	190
Adam	Wolf	5'11"	192
Kyle	Park	5'11"	1143
Cody	Wilson	6'	225
Robert	Oswald	5' 11"	210
Mikayla	Pruitt	5'1	100
Anthony	Williams	6'1"	225
Joshua	Peterson	5'9"	180
Bill	Gregory	5'10	205
Spencer	Kluge	6'0"	230
Joseph	Pilla	5'11"	160
Ify	Igboaka	6'1	235
Stewart	Seely	6'2"	215
Spencer	Kluge	6'0"	230
Eric	Osborne	5'9	186
Logan	Battershell	5'7"	180

Position(s) Class Rank Current Major
Flanker, 8 Senior Computer Science
Prop, hooker Junior Film production

Prop, Hooker Senior Dietetics

Second Row, freshman AYA Integrated Science
Prop, hooker Sophomore Business undecided
Scrum half, flanker Freshman Business: marketing

Lock Sophomore Journalism

inside/outside center Sophmore Engineering Technologies

Lock, Number 8 Sophomore Exercise Science

Inside Center, Outside Cei Senior Construction Management
Prop, lock Senior Pre-physical Therapy

Healter Prop. and floritor Eroshman

Hooker, Prop, and flanker Freshman exercise science 8 man, Flanker Junior Architecture Flanker Freshman Exercise Science Tighthead Prop, Loosehea Sophomore Actuarial Science

Center Sophmore Business

Lock, Flanker Junior Exercise Science Wing, Fullback Junior Neuroscience

Director of Rugby Grad. Biology

**Head Coach** 

No.8, flanker Sophmore Athletic Training

Flanker, 8-man Sophomore Business wing, flanker Sophomore Undecided

outside center, wing sophmore Communications

Wing, Center Sophmore Biology
Primary Mother, Secondar Sophomore ECT

CenterSophomoreSport ManagementCenterJuniorExercise Science

outside/inside center, where Freshman undecided
Fullback Sophomore Accounting
Wing, Scrum-Half, Outside Freshman Jazz Studes
Full Back, Fly-Half Sophomore AYA History

lock, flank sophmore environmental science

Fly Half, Fullback Sophomore Business

Flanker Freshmen Engineering Tech

Wing, Fullback Sophomore Physics

Wing, Fullback Sophomore Exercise Science Wing, Fly, Fullback Sophomore AYA Mathematics

Fullback, Scrumhalf, Flyha Junior Economics

Wing Junior Exercise science
Outside Center, Inside Cer Junior Criminal Justice

center, scrum half, flanker Freshman

**Assistant Coach** 

flanker, 8 man, second rov freshman business

FLANKER 7, Flanker 6 Senior Criminal Justice
Hooker Sophomore Criminal Justice
Center Sophomore Marine Biology

Undecided

Center Sophomore Business Wing Sophomore Business

prop senior political science
Flanker Senior Exercise Science
Emergency First Respond Sophomore Athletic Training
Number 8, second row Sophomore Psychology

Outside Center Senior Exercise Science

Wing frshman undecided Inside Center, Flyhalf Freshman Business

wing junior Business analytics
Prop, Second Row Freshman Biochemistry

Lock, flanker sophomore aviation technology

Inside Center, Flyhalf Freshman Business

wing, fullback jr. criminal justice

8 man, Flanker Sophomore Exercise Science

High School Hometown
Mason High School Mason, OH
Midpark Berea, OH

Otsego Grand Rapids, OH

Avon Avon, OH
Willard high school Willard, oh
Moeller highschool Cincinnati, OH
Avon Lake High School Avon Lake, OH
Westerville North Westerville, Ohio
Avon High School Salem, OH

West Geauga High School Chesterland, OH Chagrin Falls Chagrin Falls, OH

Naperville North HS Naperville, IL Coventry High School Naples, Florida Maumee High School Maumee, OH **Actuarial Science** Copley, OH Avon Lake High School Avon Lake, OH Madison High School Mentor, OH Avon Lake Lakewood, OH Lakewood Lakewood, Ohio **Bowling Green** Bowling Green, Ohio

Muskego High School

St. Edward

Rossford High School

Lincoln-way north

St. Xavier

Wind Lake, WI

Lakewood, OH

Perrysburg, OH

Wonder Lake, IL

Cincinnati, Ohio

Firelands High School

Dunbarton HS

Central Bucks East

Ridgefield High school

Muskego High School

West Windsor-Plainsobro Highscho Princeton, NJ

Otsego

South Amherst, Ohio

South Amherst, Ohio

Toronto, Ontario

Doylestown, PA

Ridgefield, CT

Muskego, WI

West Windsor-Plainsobro Highscho Princeton, NJ

Otsego

Grand Rapids, OH

Mentor High Mentor, OH South County High School Lorton, VA Perrysburg Perrysburg, OH Muskego High School Muskego, WI Elyria Elyria, OH Versailles Versailles, OH **Dunbarton High School** Pickering, Ontario Huntley Lake in the Hills, IL New Lexington, OH Northmont High School

Avon, OH

Otsego Bowling Green, Ohio

benedictine high school, parma rugl HInckley, Ohio Holy Name Hinckley, OH Cousino Warren, Mi Miamisburg Miamisburg, OH

Eastwood Luckey, OH

Amherst Steele Highschool Amherst, Ohio

Amherst Amherst, OH

Geneseo Central Genesseo, NY

Wayne Tipp City, Ohio

Reynoldsburg high school

Elmwood

Delsea Regional HS

Perrysburg High School

Reynoldsburg, OH

Bloomdale, OH

Newfield,NJ

Perrysburg, OH

mayfield Gates Mills, OH
St. Ignatius High School Cleveland, OH
Worthington Kilbourne Powell, OH

Perrysburg, OH
Glenoak Canton, OH
Hicksville High School Hicksville, OH